Alumni Survey 2014

1) Specific Program:
Option
Doctoral Program

MA Program

2) Certificate Program:

Option
Post-Master's Cert Sch Counseling
Substance Abuse Certificate
Play Therapy Certificate

None

3) Gender

Option
Male

Female

N

N/

UNC CHARLOITE
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Alumni Survey (2014)

Responses = 39 Response %
5 12.82%
34 87.18%
Responses = 39 Response %
2 5.13%
6 15.38%
11 28.21%
22 56.41%
Responses = 39 Response %
5 12.82%

34 87.18%
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4) Age/NA

Option
Responded

Did not respond

5) Race:

Option
African-American
Asian
American Indian
Caucasian
Hispanic
Multiracial
Some Other Race

Prefer not to answer

6) Enroliment Status:
Option

Full-time

Part-time

Post-Bac

Graduated from Program

Responses = 39
39
0

Responses = 39

w o o =

Responses = 39
28

Response %
100.00%
0.00%

Response %
10.26%
0.00%
2.56%
76.92%
2.56%
0.00%
0.00%
7.69%

Response %
71.79%
15.38%
0.00%
12.82%
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7) Concentration Area:

Option Responses = 39
Addiction 0
Clinical Mental Health 23
School Counseling 16

8) Number of hours taken thus far into the program:

Option Responses = 39
Not taken any courses at this point 0
3-15 1
16-30 11
31-45 8
46 or more 11
Graduated from Program 8

9) Year entered the program:
Option Responses = 39

2006 0
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

O N+~ [N O|O

Response
0.00%

58.97%

41.03%

Response
0.00%
2.56%
28.21%
20.51%
28.21%
20.51%

Response
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.13%
2.56%

17.95%

23.08%

%

%

%
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Option Responses = 39 Response %
2013 17 43.59%
2014 3 7.69%

10) Anticipated Graduation date:

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Fall 2014 12 30.77%
Spring 2015 12 30.77%
Fall 2015 7 17.95%
Spring 2016 7 17.95%
Fall 2016 1 2.56%
Spring 2017 0 0.00%
Fall 2017 0 0.00%
Spring 2018 0 0.00%
Fall 2018 0 0.00%
Spring 2019 0 0.00%

11) I am satisfied with the level of instruction that | have received from faculty in the counseling program.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 1 2.56%
Disagree 1 2.56%
Undecided 2 5.13%

Agree 23 58.97%
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Option Responses = 39

Strongly Agree 12

12) | am able to establish appointments with my advisor in a timely manner.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 1
Disagree 6
Undecided 7
Agree 7
Strongly Agree 18

13) | am satisfied with the quality of advising that | have received.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 1
Disagree 7
Undecided 3
Agree 12

Strongly Agree 16

Response %
30.77%

Response %
2.56%
15.38%
17.95%
17.95%
46.15%

Response %
2.56%
17.95%
7.69%
30.77%
41.03%
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14) I would be interested in taking courses if offered on Fridays or during the weekend.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 8 20.51%
Disagree 11 28.21%
Undecided 7 17.95%
Agree 10 25.64%
Strongly Agree 3 7.69%

15) | believe the counseling faculty understands the needs of the students in the program.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%
Disagree 9 23.08%
Undecided 4 10.26%
Agree 20 51.28%
Strongly Agree 6 15.38%

16) | am satisfied with the Counseling Department's Website.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 2 5.13%
Disagree 10 25.64%
Undecided 10 25.64%
Agree 15 38.46%

Strongly Agree 2 5.13%
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17) The secretary & staff in the Counseling Department office is helpful and knowledgeable.

Option

Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Undecided

Agree

Strongly Agree

18) Courses have typically been available to take when | have needed them.

Option

Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Undecided

Agree

Strongly Agree

19) | am satisfied with the registration process.

Option

Strongly Disagree
Disagree
Undecided

Agree

Strongly Agree

Responses = 39
0
2
2
27
8

Responses = 39
2
7
1
27

Responses = 39
1
10
1
20
7

Response %
0.00%
5.13%
5.13%
69.23%
20.51%

Response %
5.13%
17.95%
2.56%
69.23%
5.13%

Response %
2.56%
25.64%
2.56%
51.28%
17.95%



Alumni Survey 2014 8

20) I would like to see more courses offered during the day.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 1 2.56%
Disagree 10 25.64%
Undecided 11 28.21%
Agree 10 25.64%
Strongly Agree 7 17.95%

21) Whenever | have experienced a problem concerning the program, | have been satisfied with the response that | have
received to solve it.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 5 12.82%
Disagree 9 23.08%
Undecided 7 17.95%
Agree 17 43.59%
Strongly Agree 1 2.56%

22) I would like to see the department offer more electives.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%
Disagree 3 7.69%
Undecided 6 15.38%

Agree 16 41.03%
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Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Agree 14 35.90%

23) | believe my clinical skills are being appropriately developed.

Option Responses = 39 Response %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%
Disagree 2 5.13%
Undecided 4 10.26%
Agree 20 51.28%
Strongly Agree 13 33.33%

24) Answer only if you have completed practicum or internship: | have been satisfied with my clinical experience at my
sites.

Option Responses = 31 Response %
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00%
Disagree 3 9.68%
Undecided 3 9.68%
Agree 15 48.39%

Strongly Agree 10 32.26%
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25) The program should have more clinical sites for students to choose from.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 0
Disagree 2
Undecided 15
Agree 10
Strongly Agree 12

26) | would like to see more courses offered during the evening hours.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 1
Disagree 11
Undecided 16

Agree
Strongly Agree

27) Course grading in the department is consistent and fair.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 1
Disagree 5
Undecided 1
Agree 26

Strongly Agree 6

Response
0.00%
5.13%

38.46%
25.64%
30.77%

Response
2.56%
28.21%
41.03%
20.51%
7.69%

Response
2.56%
12.82%
2.56%
66.67%
15.38%

%

%

%o

10
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28) | have experienced the departmental climate supportive of students.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 1
Disagree 5
Undecided 4
Agree 15
Strongly Agree 14

Response %

2.56%
12.82%
10.26%
38.46%
35.90%

29) Overall, | am satisfied with how the program is preparing me for the counseling profession.

Option Responses = 39
Strongly Disagree 0
Disagree 5
Undecided 2
Agree 15

Strongly Agree 17

Response
0.00%
12.82%
5.13%
38.46%
43.59%

%
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