

Department of Counseling 9201 University City Blvd., Charlotte, NC 28223-0001 t/ 704.687.8960 f/ 704.687.1636

Alumni Survey (2014)

1) Specific Program:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Doctoral Program	5	12.82%
MA Program	34	87.18%

2) Certificate Program:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Post-Master's Cert Sch Counseling	2	5.13%
Substance Abuse Certificate	6	15.38%
Play Therapy Certificate	11	28.21%
None	22	56.41%

3) Gender

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Male	5	12.82%
Female	34	87.18%

4) Age/NA

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Responded	39	100.00%
Did not respond	0	0.00%

5) Race:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
African-American	4	10.26%
Asian	0	0.00%
American Indian	1	2.56%
Caucasian	30	76.92%
Hispanic	1	2.56%
Multiracial	0	0.00%
Some Other Race	0	0.00%
Prefer not to answer	3	7.69%

6) Enrollment Status:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Full-time	28	71.79%
Part-time	6	15.38%
Post-Bac	0	0.00%
Graduated from Program	5	12.82%

7) Concentration Area:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Addiction	0	0.00%
Clinical Mental Health	23	58.97%
School Counseling	16	41.03%

8) Number of hours taken thus far into the program:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Not taken any courses at this point	0	0.00%
3-15	1	2.56%
16-30	11	28.21%
31-45	8	20.51%
46 or more	11	28.21%
Graduated from Program	8	20.51%

9) Year entered the program:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
2006	0	0.00%
2007	0	0.00%
2008	0	0.00%
2009	2	5.13%
2010	1	2.56%
2011	7	17.95%
2012	9	23.08%

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
2013	17	43.59%
2014	3	7.69%

10) Anticipated Graduation date:

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Fall 2014	12	30.77%
Spring 2015	12	30.77%
Fall 2015	7	17.95%
Spring 2016	7	17.95%
Fall 2016	1	2.56%
Spring 2017	0	0.00%
Fall 2017	0	0.00%
Spring 2018	0	0.00%
Fall 2018	0	0.00%
Spring 2019	0	0.00%

11) I am satisfied with the level of instruction that I have received from faculty in the counseling program.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	1	2.56%
Undecided	2	5.13%
Agree	23	58.97%

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Agree	12	30.77%

12) I am able to establish appointments with my advisor in a timely manner.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	6	15.38%
Undecided	7	17.95%
Agree	7	17.95%
Strongly Agree	18	46.15%

13) I am satisfied with the quality of advising that I have received.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	7	17.95%
Undecided	3	7.69%
Agree	12	30.77%
Strongly Agree	16	41.03%

14) I would be interested in taking courses if offered on Fridays or during the weekend.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	8	20.51%
Disagree	11	28.21%
Undecided	7	17.95%
Agree	10	25.64%
Strongly Agree	3	7.69%

15) I believe the counseling faculty understands the needs of the students in the program.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	9	23.08%
Undecided	4	10.26%
Agree	20	51.28%
Strongly Agree	6	15.38%

16) I am satisfied with the Counseling Department's Website.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	2	5.13%
Disagree	10	25.64%
Undecided	10	25.64%
Agree	15	38.46%
Strongly Agree	2	5.13%

17) The secretary & staff in the Counseling Department office is helpful and knowledgeable.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	2	5.13%
Undecided	2	5.13%
Agree	27	69.23%
Strongly Agree	8	20.51%

18) Courses have typically been available to take when I have needed them.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	2	5.13%
Disagree	7	17.95%
Undecided	1	2.56%
Agree	27	69.23%
Strongly Agree	2	5.13%

19) I am satisfied with the registration process.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	10	25.64%
Undecided	1	2.56%
Agree	20	51.28%
Strongly Agree	7	17.95%

20) I would like to see more courses offered during the day.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	10	25.64%
Undecided	11	28.21%
Agree	10	25.64%
Strongly Agree	7	17.95%

21) Whenever I have experienced a problem concerning the program, I have been satisfied with the response that I have received to solve it.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	5	12.82%
Disagree	9	23.08%
Undecided	7	17.95%
Agree	17	43.59%
Strongly Agree	1	2.56%

22) I would like to see the department offer more electives.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	3	7.69%
Undecided	6	15.38%
Agree	16	41.03%

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Agree	14	35.90%

23) I believe my clinical skills are being appropriately developed.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	2	5.13%
Undecided	4	10.26%
Agree	20	51.28%
Strongly Agree	13	33.33%

24) Answer only if you have completed practicum or internship: I have been satisfied with my clinical experience at my sites.

Option	Responses = 31	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	3	9.68%
Undecided	3	9.68%
Agree	15	48.39%
Strongly Agree	10	32.26%

25) The program should have more clinical sites for students to choose from.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	2	5.13%
Undecided	15	38.46%
Agree	10	25.64%
Strongly Agree	12	30.77%

26) I would like to see more courses offered during the evening hours.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	11	28.21%
Undecided	16	41.03%
Agree	8	20.51%
Strongly Agree	3	7.69%

27) Course grading in the department is consistent and fair.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	5	12.82%
Undecided	1	2.56%
Agree	26	66.67%
Strongly Agree	6	15.38%

28) I have experienced the departmental climate supportive of students.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	1	2.56%
Disagree	5	12.82%
Undecided	4	10.26%
Agree	15	38.46%
Strongly Agree	14	35.90%

29) Overall, I am satisfied with how the program is preparing me for the counseling profession.

Option	Responses = 39	Response %
Strongly Disagree	0	0.00%
Disagree	5	12.82%
Undecided	2	5.13%
Agree	15	38.46%
Strongly Agree	17	43.59%